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Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-4.32% (-2.03)

BMG6331P 1041
AOSL

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

1,238 EUR

S&P 500

44.86 USD (100)
45.01 USD (400)
45.42 USD
45.82 USD
4417 USD
47.03 USD
44.931891 USD
227,491
10,220,007.36
3,867
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=BMG6331P1041&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4b7b7a86ddd5f3ea2e796caace0b7fb0c6f2c00f5a8fb1c0e3556e6acdc0ecb&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8a6364fc4a7a123e9&time=1721316678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4bc93af1346fc70c4fc49e188f27ee1bfde4141be45080f4a9beaeadf895d8ce&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e798487689a6dd5a0&time=1721316678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a2ce01c0a91c50882d766fb818401e328cf996077d826705221cf94958d78c8e&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f15a5a999e528dc55&time=1721316678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a53c27fdc201e89d10e771112e6550863bff7319eae073c7d6db8d3c5ffb5a8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=815fbce5ea2670012&time=1721316678&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=94a56bad93f394ff05e721ff2318adf5ef497978adc39f514cc1667511699ba3&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=61e62cae51c62ce2f&time=1721316678&tool=RSC

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Details

2024/07/17 17:15:31

Price
45.00 USD

Difference

o

-4.32% (-2.03)

General attributes

ISIN BMG6331P1041
Symbol AOSL
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,238 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 44.86 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 45.01 USD (400)
Open 45.42 USD
High 45.82 USD
Low 4417 USD
Close (prev. day) 47.03 USD
VWAP 44.931891 USD
Volume (pcs) 227,491
Trading volume 10,220,007.36
Number of trades 3,867
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +79.78% +46.88% +85.16%
Perf (abs.) +20.87  +15.01 +21.63
Beta 1.34 1.55 2.02
Volatility  55.31 51.15 60.25
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/17 15:34 41.28 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 08:05 42.70 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 17:15 45.00 USD
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:12 42.68 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 08:01 42.70 EUR

42.36 USD (741,486
34.82 USD (418,372
26.81 USD (220,267
26.96 USD (181,888
47.25 USD (2024/07/16
19.38 USD (2024/04/19
47.25 USD (2024/07/16
19.38 USD (2024/04/19

_ T = T T — — T

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.05 10
0.00 1
10.22 3,867
0.00 1
0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35266713
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35373061
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195281000
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35378082
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35304588

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR

Company profile

Company Logo

ALPHA & OMEGA
SEMICONDUCTOR

Contact Details

ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR LTD.

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Board of directors

Mike Chang Chairman of Supervisory

Board

King Owyang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Lucas Chang  Member of Supervisory
Board

Claudia Chen Member of Supervisory
Board

Hanging Li Member of Supervisory
Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Pfeiffer Board

Michael Member of Supervisory

Salameh Board

So-Yeon Member of Supervisory

Jeong Board

3/3


mailto:-

	ALPHA & OMEGA SEMICONDUCTOR
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Board of directors



